Street
Number

15
21
30%*
36
39
44
60
64
68
69
72
78
8g*+*
115
201
215
222
225
227
229
230
231
233
235
245

300

Street
Name

Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road

Reily Road

Zoning
District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



301

303

315**

319

320**

325**

329

330

331

343

345

401

410

415

419

430

440

500

501

525

535

545

550

554

555

558

564

Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road

Reily Road

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



570

575

667

670

671

713

717

825

839

901

909

911

915

916

925

926

Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road
Reily Road

Reily Road

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of

Wyoming's Design Guidelines for Historic Properties here for any building projects.



https://wyomingohio.gov/download/Historic Preservation Documents/Design Guidelines for Historic Properties.pdf
https://wyomingohio.gov/download/Historic Preservation Documents/Design Guidelines for Historic Properties.pdf

